
GENERALE

Pos Num Tempo Nome Sex Cat Anno Società

1 162 40:52 ERCOLE Marco M M1834 1990 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

2 102 41:00 FERRETTI Roberto M M1834 2001 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

3 168 41:48 CASTIELLO Giuseppe M M3544 1981 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

4 93 42:48 LERNA Mattia M M1834 1991 A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

5 145 42:52 TALLERI William M M4554 1977 SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S.

6 157 42:57 MICHELONI Luca M M3544 1983 GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD

7 37 43:49 DAVOLI Federico M M3544 1986 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

8 28 43:58 SPADONI Andrea M M4554 1975 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

9 17 44:16 FERRARI Robert M M3544 1987 3.30 TEAM A.S.D

10 156 44:17 DAL CERO Marco M M4554 1979 G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

11 34 44:57 BRUNO Giovanni M M4554 1973 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

12 149 44:58 POGGI Fabio M M4554 1977 SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S.

13 50 45:08 RINI Giuseppe M M3544 1981 G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

14 38 45:17 DENARO Francesco M M4554 1977 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

15 98 45:54 TONI Fabio M M4554 1978 A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

16 132 46:08 PIACENTINI Emanuele M M55+ 1967 A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

17 152 46:10 SCERRINO Andrea M M4554 1972 ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY

18 4 46:14 GILIOLI Samuele Silla M M1834 1995 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

19 55 46:20 CORRADINI Francesco M M4554 1977 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

20 47 47:23 CASONI Andrea M M3544 1987 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

21 164 47:23 RIVI Marco M M3544 1988 3.30 TEAM A.S.D

22 70 47:32 SISSOKO Boureima M M1834 1995 G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

23 61 47:53 DI NOIA Ernesto M M4554 1974 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D.

24 46 47:56 TOSTI Fernando M M4554 1977 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

25 163 48:02 MORLINI Isabella F F4554 1971 ASD ATLETICA REGGIO

26 159 48:09 ALFIERI Rosa F F4554 1970 ASD ATLETICA REGGIO

27 151 48:15 FILIPPI Caterina F F1834 1997 G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

28 137 48:27 CHERCIU Mirela Alice F F1834 1993 3.30 TEAM A.S.D

29 29 48:30 MORANDI Marcello M M3544 1989 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

30 85 48:50 BELLELLI Giacomo M M1834 1999 G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

31 43 49:00 VALDO Cristian M M4554 1972 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

32 117 49:04 ISSAM Mohamed M M1834 1993 3.30 TEAM A.S.D

33 39 49:06 GUMIRATO Lorenzo M M1834 1993 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

34 41 49:10 MENGHINI Franco M M4554 1973 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

35 65 49:14 BONI Pasquale M M4554 1976 G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

36 25 49:28 PEZZONI Aronne M M3544 1980 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

37 82 49:32 AZZARI Bruno M M4554 1975 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

38 75 50:25 MASTROMATTEI Federico M M1834 2000 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

39 169 50:29 GAMBERINI Marco M M4554 1978 ATLETA NON TESSERATO



40 63 50:31 BACCHETTINI Nicola M M55+ 1969 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

41 165 50:46 BONETTI Roberto M M55+ 1968 SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S.

42 166 50:46 VENTURELLI Nicoletta F F4554 1973 SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S.

43 62 50:54 MORSELLI Alessandro M M1834 1995 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

44 60 50:57 MORELLINI Marco M M4554 1979 G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

45 84 50:59 SABENI Davide M M4554 1975 FERRARI A.S.C.

46 35 51:04 CAFFAGNI Fabio M M4554 1972 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

47 160 51:06 DI FLUMERI Giovanni M M3544 1980 A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

48 134 51:16 NAPOLITANO Luigi M M3544 1981 G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

49 146 51:27 TERNARDI Andrea M M1834 1997 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

50 91 51:33 PALTRINIERI Luca M M4554 1979 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

51 18 51:38 INCERTI Peter M M4554 1973 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

52 51 51:48 RUPI Raffaele M M55+ 1963 G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

53 147 52:40 GUARNIERI Silvano M M4554 1975 FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT.

54 79 52:42 BOTTE Antonio Rodrigo M M55+ 1969 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

55 78 53:00 VENERONI Carlo M M4554 1974 POD. CAVRIAGO

56 173 53:12 ANOUAR Fatima F F3544 1987 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

57 108 53:14 BARALDINI Stefano M M55+ 1962 A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA

58 112 53:25 DIAZZI Luca M M1834 1995 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

59 123 53:25 GHELFI Fabio M M4554 1970 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

60 27 53:34 GOZZI Giampaolo M M55+ 1962 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

61 144 53:37 POLETTI Andrea M M4554 1970 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

62 138 53:38 MORELLI Villiam M M55+ 1960 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

63 5 53:39 BELLI Lorena F F3544 1980 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

64 26 54:06 MONZANI Matteo M M55+ 1967 3.30 TEAM A.S.D

65 13 54:11 PIACENTINI Donato M M55+ 1957 PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD

66 90 54:15 LORUSSO Mauro M M4554 1975 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

67 114 54:30 POGGETTI Francesco M M3544 1982 FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT.

68 130 54:55 ZANTA Cristian M M4554 1977 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

69 71 55:29 VEZZANI Desiderio M M4554 1978 G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

70 56 55:41 CORSINOTTI Medardo M M55+ 1960 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

71 141 55:42 RASULO Pasquale M M55+ 1956 INSIEME PER RIVALTA APS E ASD

72 148 55:44 PICCINNI Gloria F F3544 1983 FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT.

73 69 55:53 PANTALEONI Stefania F F4554 1979 G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

74 118 55:59 CONTRI Massimo M M55+ 1966 GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD

75 9 56:04 DEL CARLO Sonia F F4554 1974 CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD

76 10 56:04 BARUFFI Andrea M M55+ 1968 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

77 66 56:05 CROTTI Massimo M M4554 1972 G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

78 128 56:17 MARCHESINI Luca M M3544 1989 PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE A.S.D.

79 58 56:35 BERTOZZI Mirco M M4554 1974 G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

80 7 56:43 IACOLARE Antonio M M55+ 1967 MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD

81 161 56:46 GILIOLI Marianna Angelica F F1834 2000 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

82 122 56:46 GUIDETTI Fabio M M55+ 1961 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

83 89 56:58 FRULLANI Raffaele M M3544 1983 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

84 103 57:02 ABBATI Alessio M M4554 1973 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

85 115 57:02 PEDRIELLI Paolo M M4554 1973 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

86 45 57:06 DE LUCA Annalisa F F3544 1983 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

87 32 57:15 BELLESIA Marco M M4554 1976 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

88 106 58:05 PECORARI Andrea M M55+ 1969 INSIEME PER RIVALTA APS E ASD

89 86 58:19 GALIMBERTI Fausto M M4554 1971 G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA



90 121 58:24 BORTOLANI Massimo M M55+ 1969 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

91 6 58:26 FANTINI Simone M M4554 1979 POLISPORTIVA BORZANESE ASD

92 40 58:27 MALVERTI Raffaella F F4554 1972 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

93 44 58:47 SGARBI Alberto M M55+ 1966 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

94 31 59:28 DALL'AGLIO Cristiano M M4554 1971 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD

95 126 59:42 DELLAQUILA Carmine M M55+ 1967 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

96 111 1:00:09 CUOGHI BRINA Sabrina F F4554 1970 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

97 120 1:00:12 GUALANDRI Leandro M M55+ 1950 SAN DONNINO DI LIGURIA

98 67 1:00:18 MENOZZI Daniele M M4554 1972 POD. CAVRIAGO

99 73 1:00:24 BENATTI Antonella F F55+ 1968 G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

100 24 1:00:38 LA SCALIA Caterina F F4554 1978 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

101 133 1:00:51 PELLIZZARDI Massimo M M55+ 1958 G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

102 170 1:00:53 TIRABASSI Paola F F55+ 1957 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

103 1 1:00:57 IORI Enrico M M4554 1971 ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS LUZZARESE

104 12 1:00:59 BATTAINI Stefano M M4554 1977 NEW BIKE ASD

105 20 1:01:02 ABBATI Andrea M M4554 1975 RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D.

106 22 1:01:05 SANDERS Samuel Jean Joseph M M4554 1974 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD

107 99 1:01:15 LUGLI Silverio M M55+ 1961 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

108 52 1:01:22 GIOVANELLI Barbara F F55+ 1969 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

109 30 1:01:22 GUERZONI Manuel M M3544 1980 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

110 77 1:01:31 PIVETTI Marco M M55+ 1969 RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D.

111 74 1:01:34 MORINI Simone M M4554 1977 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

112 21 1:01:45 VITALE Rocco M M3544 1981 G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

113 113 1:02:04 GHINOI Luca M M3544 1982 FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT.

114 8 1:03:31 BONINI Marco M M55+ 1965 GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD

115 172 1:03:32 VOLPI Daniela F F55+ 1969 FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT.

116 48 1:04:02 ROSSI Alessandro M M3544 1985 POD. CAVRIAGO

117 33 1:04:51 BONATTI Marco M M55+ 1966 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

118 155 1:05:01 PATTINI Roberto M M55+ 1965 POD. CAVRIAGO

119 125 1:05:36 LUGLI Alessandro M M55+ 1968 PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD

120 154 1:05:43 RUSCITTI Lorenzo M M1834 1992 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

121 131 1:05:45 CALZOLARI Sara F F3544 1984 CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD

122 49 1:05:53 INDELICATO Antonio M M55+ 1956 ASD PODISTICA FABA

123 110 1:06:36 BACCARANI Gian Paolo M M55+ 1960 CASTELFRANCO POL.  ASD APS

124 42 1:06:43 RONDINI Monica F F55+ 1969 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

125 143 1:06:45 D'AGATA Antonio M M1834 2000 A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

126 76 1:07:25 RICCI Dino M M55+ 1951 PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD

127 87 1:07:39 BARBIERI Sonia F F4554 1975 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

128 153 1:08:21 FLISI Gianni M M55+ 1962 ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS LUZZARESE

129 109 1:09:00 CASTIGLIONI Alessandro M M55+ 1969 ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY

130 72 1:09:42 NGUYEN Phi Huu M M55+ 1953 POD. CAVRIAGO

131 136 1:10:31 GIAROLI Angelo M M55+ 1959 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

132 104 1:10:33 MESSORI Maria Elena F F4554 1976 RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D.

133 135 1:10:52 BISI Mario M M55+ 1958 UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS

134 81 1:10:57 STORCHI INCERTI Silvia F F55+ 1969 POD. CAVRIAGO

135 171 1:11:22 VERZELLESI Maria Pia F F55+ 1953 G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

136 116 1:11:51 MAGNANI Andrea M M55+ 1966 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

137 19 1:12:05 ALEXANDRU Monica F F4554 1978 RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D.

138 36 1:12:11 D'ASARO Giuseppe M M4554 1978 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

139 167 1:12:35 RAVAZZINI Ruggero M M55+ 1958 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.



140 139 1:14:36 SANTACHIARA Ivan M M55+ 1947 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

141 175 1:15:03 GAMBARELLI Maurizia F F55+ 1961 INSIEME PER RIVALTA APS E ASD

142 59 1:15:04 SIDOLI Giuliano M M55+ 1944 INSIEME PER RIVALTA APS E ASD

143 174 1:17:47 MARMIROLI Roberto M M55+ 1969 POD. CAVRIAGO

144 88 1:18:12 FIORINI Gianluca M M4554 1977 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

145 23 1:18:15 NEGRI Giulio M M55+ 1954 POD. CAVRIAGO

146 142 1:20:56 BONINI Mauro M M55+ 1955 INSIEME PER RIVALTA APS E ASD

147 100 1:21:47 HUYNH Thi Lang F F55+ 1959 POD. CAVRIAGO

148 101 1:23:11 DU Bien Sen M M55+ 1955 POD. CAVRIAGO

149 119 1:23:38 QUADRI Andrea M M3544 1981 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

150 150 1:23:51 FAVA Barbara F F4554 1972 POL. SCANDIANESE

151 14 1:25:29 PARTISOTTI Brunetta F F55+ 1953 POD. CAVRIAGO

152 57 1:28:24 PAGLIA Francesca F F55+ 1964 POD. CAVRIAGO

FEMMINILE

Pos Num Tempo Nome Sex Cat Anno Società

1 163 48:02 MORLINI Isabella F F4554 1971 ASD ATLETICA REGGIO

2 159 48:09 ALFIERI Rosa F F4554 1970 ASD ATLETICA REGGIO

3 151 48:15 FILIPPI Caterina F F1834 1997 G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

4 137 48:27 CHERCIU Mirela Alice F F1834 1993 3.30 TEAM A.S.D

5 166 50:46 VENTURELLI Nicoletta F F4554 1973 SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S.

6 173 53:12 ANOUAR Fatima F F3544 1987 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

7 5 53:39 BELLI Lorena F F3544 1980 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

8 148 55:44 PICCINNI Gloria F F3544 1983 FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT.

9 69 55:53 PANTALEONI Stefania F F4554 1979 G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

10 9 56:04 DEL CARLO Sonia F F4554 1974 CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD

11 161 56:46 GILIOLI Marianna Angelica F F1834 2000 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

12 45 57:06 DE LUCA Annalisa F F3544 1983 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

13 40 58:27 MALVERTI Raffaella F F4554 1972 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

14 111 1:00:09 CUOGHI BRINA Sabrina F F4554 1970 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

15 73 1:00:24 BENATTI Antonella F F55+ 1968 G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

16 24 1:00:38 LA SCALIA Caterina F F4554 1978 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

17 170 1:00:53 TIRABASSI Paola F F55+ 1957 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

18 52 1:01:22 GIOVANELLI Barbara F F55+ 1969 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

19 172 1:03:32 VOLPI Daniela F F55+ 1969 FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT.

20 131 1:05:45 CALZOLARI Sara F F3544 1984 CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD

21 42 1:06:43 RONDINI Monica F F55+ 1969 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

22 87 1:07:39 BARBIERI Sonia F F4554 1975 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

23 104 1:10:33 MESSORI Maria Elena F F4554 1976 RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D.

24 81 1:10:57 STORCHI INCERTI Silvia F F55+ 1969 POD. CAVRIAGO

25 171 1:11:22 VERZELLESI Maria Pia F F55+ 1953 G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

26 19 1:12:05 ALEXANDRU Monica F F4554 1978 RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D.

27 175 1:15:03 GAMBARELLI Maurizia F F55+ 1961 INSIEME PER RIVALTA APS E ASD

28 100 1:21:47 HUYNH Thi Lang F F55+ 1959 POD. CAVRIAGO

29 150 1:23:51 FAVA Barbara F F4554 1972 POL. SCANDIANESE

30 14 1:25:29 PARTISOTTI Brunetta F F55+ 1953 POD. CAVRIAGO

31 57 1:28:24 PAGLIA Francesca F F55+ 1964 POD. CAVRIAGO



MASCHILE

1 162 40:52 ERCOLE Marco M M1834 1990 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

2 102 41:00 FERRETTI Roberto M M1834 2001 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

3 168 41:48 CASTIELLO Giuseppe M M3544 1981 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

4 93 42:48 LERNA Mattia M M1834 1991 A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

5 145 42:52 TALLERI William M M4554 1977 SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S.

6 157 42:57 MICHELONI Luca M M3544 1983 GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD

7 37 43:49 DAVOLI Federico M M3544 1986 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

8 28 43:58 SPADONI Andrea M M4554 1975 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

9 17 44:16 FERRARI Robert M M3544 1987 3.30 TEAM A.S.D

10 156 44:17 DAL CERO Marco M M4554 1979 G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

11 34 44:57 BRUNO Giovanni M M4554 1973 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

12 149 44:58 POGGI Fabio M M4554 1977 SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S.

13 50 45:08 RINI Giuseppe M M3544 1981 G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

14 38 45:17 DENARO Francesco M M4554 1977 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

15 98 45:54 TONI Fabio M M4554 1978 A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

16 132 46:08 PIACENTINI Emanuele M M55+ 1967 A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

17 152 46:10 SCERRINO Andrea M M4554 1972 ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY

18 4 46:14 GILIOLI Samuele Silla M M1834 1995 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

19 55 46:20 CORRADINI Francesco M M4554 1977 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

20 47 47:23 CASONI Andrea M M3544 1987 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

21 164 47:23 RIVI Marco M M3544 1988 3.30 TEAM A.S.D

22 70 47:32 SISSOKO Boureima M M1834 1995 G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

23 61 47:53 DI NOIA Ernesto M M4554 1974 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D.

24 46 47:56 TOSTI Fernando M M4554 1977 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

25 29 48:30 MORANDI Marcello M M3544 1989 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

26 85 48:50 BELLELLI Giacomo M M1834 1999 G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

27 43 49:00 VALDO Cristian M M4554 1972 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

28 117 49:04 ISSAM Mohamed M M1834 1993 3.30 TEAM A.S.D

29 39 49:06 GUMIRATO Lorenzo M M1834 1993 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

30 41 49:10 MENGHINI Franco M M4554 1973 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

31 65 49:14 BONI Pasquale M M4554 1976 G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

32 25 49:28 PEZZONI Aronne M M3544 1980 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

33 82 49:32 AZZARI Bruno M M4554 1975 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

34 75 50:25 MASTROMATTEI Federico M M1834 2000 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

35 169 50:29 GAMBERINI Marco M M4554 1978 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

36 63 50:31 BACCHETTINI Nicola M M55+ 1969 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

37 165 50:46 BONETTI Roberto M M55+ 1968 SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S.

38 62 50:54 MORSELLI Alessandro M M1834 1995 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

39 60 50:57 MORELLINI Marco M M4554 1979 G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

40 84 50:59 SABENI Davide M M4554 1975 FERRARI A.S.C.

41 35 51:04 CAFFAGNI Fabio M M4554 1972 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

42 160 51:06 DI FLUMERI Giovanni M M3544 1980 A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

43 134 51:16 NAPOLITANO Luigi M M3544 1981 G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

44 146 51:27 TERNARDI Andrea M M1834 1997 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

45 91 51:33 PALTRINIERI Luca M M4554 1979 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

46 18 51:38 INCERTI Peter M M4554 1973 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

47 51 51:48 RUPI Raffaele M M55+ 1963 G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

48 147 52:40 GUARNIERI Silvano M M4554 1975 FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT.

49 79 52:42 BOTTE Antonio Rodrigo M M55+ 1969 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD



50 78 53:00 VENERONI Carlo M M4554 1974 POD. CAVRIAGO

51 108 53:14 BARALDINI Stefano M M55+ 1962 A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA

52 112 53:25 DIAZZI Luca M M1834 1995 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

53 123 53:25 GHELFI Fabio M M4554 1970 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

54 27 53:34 GOZZI Giampaolo M M55+ 1962 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

55 144 53:37 POLETTI Andrea M M4554 1970 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

56 138 53:38 MORELLI Villiam M M55+ 1960 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

57 26 54:06 MONZANI Matteo M M55+ 1967 3.30 TEAM A.S.D

58 13 54:11 PIACENTINI Donato M M55+ 1957 PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD

59 90 54:15 LORUSSO Mauro M M4554 1975 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

60 114 54:30 POGGETTI Francesco M M3544 1982 FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT.

61 130 54:55 ZANTA Cristian M M4554 1977 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

62 71 55:29 VEZZANI Desiderio M M4554 1978 G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

63 56 55:41 CORSINOTTI Medardo M M55+ 1960 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

64 141 55:42 RASULO Pasquale M M55+ 1956 INSIEME PER RIVALTA APS E ASD

65 118 55:59 CONTRI Massimo M M55+ 1966 GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD

66 10 56:04 BARUFFI Andrea M M55+ 1968 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

67 66 56:05 CROTTI Massimo M M4554 1972 G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

68 128 56:17 MARCHESINI Luca M M3544 1989 PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE A.S.D.

69 58 56:35 BERTOZZI Mirco M M4554 1974 G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

70 7 56:43 IACOLARE Antonio M M55+ 1967 MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD

71 122 56:46 GUIDETTI Fabio M M55+ 1961 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

72 89 56:58 FRULLANI Raffaele M M3544 1983 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

73 103 57:02 ABBATI Alessio M M4554 1973 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

74 115 57:02 PEDRIELLI Paolo M M4554 1973 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

75 32 57:15 BELLESIA Marco M M4554 1976 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

76 106 58:05 PECORARI Andrea M M55+ 1969 INSIEME PER RIVALTA APS E ASD

77 86 58:19 GALIMBERTI Fausto M M4554 1971 G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

78 121 58:24 BORTOLANI Massimo M M55+ 1969 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

79 6 58:26 FANTINI Simone M M4554 1979 POLISPORTIVA BORZANESE ASD

80 44 58:47 SGARBI Alberto M M55+ 1966 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

81 31 59:28 DALL'AGLIO Cristiano M M4554 1971 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD

82 126 59:42 DELLAQUILA Carmine M M55+ 1967 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

83 120 1:00:12 GUALANDRI Leandro M M55+ 1950 SAN DONNINO DI LIGURIA

84 67 1:00:18 MENOZZI Daniele M M4554 1972 POD. CAVRIAGO

85 133 1:00:51 PELLIZZARDI Massimo M M55+ 1958 G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

86 1 1:00:57 IORI Enrico M M4554 1971 ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS LUZZARESE

87 12 1:00:59 BATTAINI Stefano M M4554 1977 NEW BIKE ASD

88 20 1:01:02 ABBATI Andrea M M4554 1975 RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D.

89 22 1:01:05 SANDERS Samuel Jean Joseph M M4554 1974 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD

90 99 1:01:15 LUGLI Silverio M M55+ 1961 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

91 30 1:01:22 GUERZONI Manuel M M3544 1980 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

92 77 1:01:31 PIVETTI Marco M M55+ 1969 RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D.

93 74 1:01:34 MORINI Simone M M4554 1977 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

94 21 1:01:45 VITALE Rocco M M3544 1981 G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

95 113 1:02:04 GHINOI Luca M M3544 1982 FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT.

96 8 1:03:31 BONINI Marco M M55+ 1965 GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD

97 48 1:04:02 ROSSI Alessandro M M3544 1985 POD. CAVRIAGO

98 33 1:04:51 BONATTI Marco M M55+ 1966 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

99 155 1:05:01 PATTINI Roberto M M55+ 1965 POD. CAVRIAGO



100 125 1:05:36 LUGLI Alessandro M M55+ 1968 PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD

101 154 1:05:43 RUSCITTI Lorenzo M M1834 1992 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

102 49 1:05:53 INDELICATO Antonio M M55+ 1956 ASD PODISTICA FABA

103 110 1:06:36 BACCARANI Gian Paolo M M55+ 1960 CASTELFRANCO POL.  ASD APS

104 143 1:06:45 D'AGATA Antonio M M1834 2000 A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

105 76 1:07:25 RICCI Dino M M55+ 1951 PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD

106 153 1:08:21 FLISI Gianni M M55+ 1962 ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS LUZZARESE

107 109 1:09:00 CASTIGLIONI Alessandro M M55+ 1969 ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY

108 72 1:09:42 NGUYEN Phi Huu M M55+ 1953 POD. CAVRIAGO

109 136 1:10:31 GIAROLI Angelo M M55+ 1959 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

110 135 1:10:52 BISI Mario M M55+ 1958 UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS

111 116 1:11:51 MAGNANI Andrea M M55+ 1966 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

112 36 1:12:11 D'ASARO Giuseppe M M4554 1978 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

113 167 1:12:35 RAVAZZINI Ruggero M M55+ 1958 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

114 139 1:14:36 SANTACHIARA Ivan M M55+ 1947 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

115 59 1:15:04 SIDOLI Giuliano M M55+ 1944 INSIEME PER RIVALTA APS E ASD

116 174 1:17:47 MARMIROLI Roberto M M55+ 1969 POD. CAVRIAGO

117 88 1:18:12 FIORINI Gianluca M M4554 1977 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

118 23 1:18:15 NEGRI Giulio M M55+ 1954 POD. CAVRIAGO

119 142 1:20:56 BONINI Mauro M M55+ 1955 INSIEME PER RIVALTA APS E ASD

120 101 1:23:11 DU Bien Sen M M55+ 1955 POD. CAVRIAGO

121 119 1:23:38 QUADRI Andrea M M3544 1981 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

CATEGOTIE

Pos Num Tempo Nome Sex Cat Anno Società

27 151 48:15 FILIPPI Caterina F F1834 1997 G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

28 137 48:27 CHERCIU Mirela Alice F F1834 1993 3.30 TEAM A.S.D

81 161 56:46 GILIOLI Marianna Angelica F F1834 2000 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

56 173 53:12 ANOUAR Fatima F F3544 1987 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

63 5 53:39 BELLI Lorena F F3544 1980 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

72 148 55:44 PICCINNI Gloria F F3544 1983 FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT.

86 45 57:06 DE LUCA Annalisa F F3544 1983 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

121 131 1:05:45 CALZOLARI Sara F F3544 1984 CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD

25 163 48:02 MORLINI Isabella F F4554 1971 ASD ATLETICA REGGIO

26 159 48:09 ALFIERI Rosa F F4554 1970 ASD ATLETICA REGGIO

42 166 50:46 VENTURELLI Nicoletta F F4554 1973 SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S.

73 69 55:53 PANTALEONI Stefania F F4554 1979 G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

75 9 56:04 DEL CARLO Sonia F F4554 1974 CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD

92 40 58:27 MALVERTI Raffaella F F4554 1972 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

96 111 1:00:09 CUOGHI BRINA Sabrina F F4554 1970 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

100 24 1:00:38 LA SCALIA Caterina F F4554 1978 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

127 87 1:07:39 BARBIERI Sonia F F4554 1975 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

132 104 1:10:33 MESSORI Maria Elena F F4554 1976 RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D.

137 19 1:12:05 ALEXANDRU Monica F F4554 1978 RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D.

150 150 1:23:51 FAVA Barbara F F4554 1972 POL. SCANDIANESE

99 73 1:00:24 BENATTI Antonella F F55+ 1968 G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

102 170 1:00:53 TIRABASSI Paola F F55+ 1957 ATLETA NON TESSERATO



108 52 1:01:22 GIOVANELLI Barbara F F55+ 1969 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

115 172 1:03:32 VOLPI Daniela F F55+ 1969 FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT.

124 42 1:06:43 RONDINI Monica F F55+ 1969 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

134 81 1:10:57 STORCHI INCERTI Silvia F F55+ 1969 POD. CAVRIAGO

135 171 1:11:22 VERZELLESI Maria Pia F F55+ 1953 G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

141 175 1:15:03 GAMBARELLI Maurizia F F55+ 1961 INSIEME PER RIVALTA APS E ASD

147 100 1:21:47 HUYNH Thi Lang F F55+ 1959 POD. CAVRIAGO

151 14 1:25:29 PARTISOTTI Brunetta F F55+ 1953 POD. CAVRIAGO

152 57 1:28:24 PAGLIA Francesca F F55+ 1964 POD. CAVRIAGO

1 162 40:52 ERCOLE Marco M M1834 1990 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

2 102 41:00 FERRETTI Roberto M M1834 2001 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

4 93 42:48 LERNA Mattia M M1834 1991 A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

18 4 46:14 GILIOLI Samuele Silla M M1834 1995 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

22 70 47:32 SISSOKO Boureima M M1834 1995 G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

30 85 48:50 BELLELLI Giacomo M M1834 1999 G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

32 117 49:04 ISSAM Mohamed M M1834 1993 3.30 TEAM A.S.D

33 39 49:06 GUMIRATO Lorenzo M M1834 1993 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

38 75 50:25 MASTROMATTEI Federico M M1834 2000 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

43 62 50:54 MORSELLI Alessandro M M1834 1995 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

49 146 51:27 TERNARDI Andrea M M1834 1997 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

58 112 53:25 DIAZZI Luca M M1834 1995 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

120 154 1:05:43 RUSCITTI Lorenzo M M1834 1992 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

125 143 1:06:45 D'AGATA Antonio M M1834 2000 A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

3 168 41:48 CASTIELLO Giuseppe M M3544 1981 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

6 157 42:57 MICHELONI Luca M M3544 1983 GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD

7 37 43:49 DAVOLI Federico M M3544 1986 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

9 17 44:16 FERRARI Robert M M3544 1987 3.30 TEAM A.S.D

13 50 45:08 RINI Giuseppe M M3544 1981 G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

20 47 47:23 CASONI Andrea M M3544 1987 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

21 164 47:23 RIVI Marco M M3544 1988 3.30 TEAM A.S.D

29 29 48:30 MORANDI Marcello M M3544 1989 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

36 25 49:28 PEZZONI Aronne M M3544 1980 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

47 160 51:06 DI FLUMERI Giovanni M M3544 1980 A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

48 134 51:16 NAPOLITANO Luigi M M3544 1981 G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

67 114 54:30 POGGETTI Francesco M M3544 1982 FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT.

78 128 56:17 MARCHESINI Luca M M3544 1989 PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE A.S.D.

83 89 56:58 FRULLANI Raffaele M M3544 1983 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

109 30 1:01:22 GUERZONI Manuel M M3544 1980 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

112 21 1:01:45 VITALE Rocco M M3544 1981 G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

113 113 1:02:04 GHINOI Luca M M3544 1982 FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT.

116 48 1:04:02 ROSSI Alessandro M M3544 1985 POD. CAVRIAGO

149 119 1:23:38 QUADRI Andrea M M3544 1981 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

5 145 42:52 TALLERI William M M4554 1977 SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S.

8 28 43:58 SPADONI Andrea M M4554 1975 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

10 156 44:17 DAL CERO Marco M M4554 1979 G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

11 34 44:57 BRUNO Giovanni M M4554 1973 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

12 149 44:58 POGGI Fabio M M4554 1977 SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S.



14 38 45:17 DENARO Francesco M M4554 1977 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

15 98 45:54 TONI Fabio M M4554 1978 A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

17 152 46:10 SCERRINO Andrea M M4554 1972 ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY

19 55 46:20 CORRADINI Francesco M M4554 1977 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

23 61 47:53 DI NOIA Ernesto M M4554 1974 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D.

24 46 47:56 TOSTI Fernando M M4554 1977 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

31 43 49:00 VALDO Cristian M M4554 1972 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

34 41 49:10 MENGHINI Franco M M4554 1973 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

35 65 49:14 BONI Pasquale M M4554 1976 G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

37 82 49:32 AZZARI Bruno M M4554 1975 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

39 169 50:29 GAMBERINI Marco M M4554 1978 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

44 60 50:57 MORELLINI Marco M M4554 1979 G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

45 84 50:59 SABENI Davide M M4554 1975 FERRARI A.S.C.

46 35 51:04 CAFFAGNI Fabio M M4554 1972 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

50 91 51:33 PALTRINIERI Luca M M4554 1979 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

51 18 51:38 INCERTI Peter M M4554 1973 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

53 147 52:40 GUARNIERI Silvano M M4554 1975 FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT.

55 78 53:00 VENERONI Carlo M M4554 1974 POD. CAVRIAGO

59 123 53:25 GHELFI Fabio M M4554 1970 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

61 144 53:37 POLETTI Andrea M M4554 1970 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

66 90 54:15 LORUSSO Mauro M M4554 1975 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

68 130 54:55 ZANTA Cristian M M4554 1977 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

69 71 55:29 VEZZANI Desiderio M M4554 1978 G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

77 66 56:05 CROTTI Massimo M M4554 1972 G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

79 58 56:35 BERTOZZI Mirco M M4554 1974 G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

84 103 57:02 ABBATI Alessio M M4554 1973 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

85 115 57:02 PEDRIELLI Paolo M M4554 1973 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

87 32 57:15 BELLESIA Marco M M4554 1976 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

89 86 58:19 GALIMBERTI Fausto M M4554 1971 G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

91 6 58:26 FANTINI Simone M M4554 1979 POLISPORTIVA BORZANESE ASD

94 31 59:28 DALL'AGLIO Cristiano M M4554 1971 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD

98 67 1:00:18 MENOZZI Daniele M M4554 1972 POD. CAVRIAGO

103 1 1:00:57 IORI Enrico M M4554 1971 ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS LUZZARESE

104 12 1:00:59 BATTAINI Stefano M M4554 1977 NEW BIKE ASD

105 20 1:01:02 ABBATI Andrea M M4554 1975 RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D.

106 22 1:01:05 SANDERS Samuel Jean Joseph M M4554 1974 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD

111 74 1:01:34 MORINI Simone M M4554 1977 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

138 36 1:12:11 D'ASARO Giuseppe M M4554 1978 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

144 88 1:18:12 FIORINI Gianluca M M4554 1977 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

16 132 46:08 PIACENTINI Emanuele M M55+ 1967 A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

40 63 50:31 BACCHETTINI Nicola M M55+ 1969 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

41 165 50:46 BONETTI Roberto M M55+ 1968 SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S.

52 51 51:48 RUPI Raffaele M M55+ 1963 G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

54 79 52:42 BOTTE Antonio Rodrigo M M55+ 1969 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

57 108 53:14 BARALDINI Stefano M M55+ 1962 A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA

60 27 53:34 GOZZI Giampaolo M M55+ 1962 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

62 138 53:38 MORELLI Villiam M M55+ 1960 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

64 26 54:06 MONZANI Matteo M M55+ 1967 3.30 TEAM A.S.D

65 13 54:11 PIACENTINI Donato M M55+ 1957 PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD



70 56 55:41 CORSINOTTI Medardo M M55+ 1960 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

71 141 55:42 RASULO Pasquale M M55+ 1956 INSIEME PER RIVALTA APS E ASD

74 118 55:59 CONTRI Massimo M M55+ 1966 GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD

76 10 56:04 BARUFFI Andrea M M55+ 1968 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

80 7 56:43 IACOLARE Antonio M M55+ 1967 MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD

82 122 56:46 GUIDETTI Fabio M M55+ 1961 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

88 106 58:05 PECORARI Andrea M M55+ 1969 INSIEME PER RIVALTA APS E ASD

90 121 58:24 BORTOLANI Massimo M M55+ 1969 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

93 44 58:47 SGARBI Alberto M M55+ 1966 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

95 126 59:42 DELLAQUILA Carmine M M55+ 1967 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

97 120 1:00:12 GUALANDRI Leandro M M55+ 1950 SAN DONNINO DI LIGURIA

101 133 1:00:51 PELLIZZARDI Massimo M M55+ 1958 G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

107 99 1:01:15 LUGLI Silverio M M55+ 1961 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

110 77 1:01:31 PIVETTI Marco M M55+ 1969 RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D.

114 8 1:03:31 BONINI Marco M M55+ 1965 GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD

117 33 1:04:51 BONATTI Marco M M55+ 1966 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

118 155 1:05:01 PATTINI Roberto M M55+ 1965 POD. CAVRIAGO

119 125 1:05:36 LUGLI Alessandro M M55+ 1968 PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD

122 49 1:05:53 INDELICATO Antonio M M55+ 1956 ASD PODISTICA FABA

123 110 1:06:36 BACCARANI Gian Paolo M M55+ 1960 CASTELFRANCO POL.  ASD APS

126 76 1:07:25 RICCI Dino M M55+ 1951 PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD

128 153 1:08:21 FLISI Gianni M M55+ 1962 ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS LUZZARESE

129 109 1:09:00 CASTIGLIONI Alessandro M M55+ 1969 ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY

130 72 1:09:42 NGUYEN Phi Huu M M55+ 1953 POD. CAVRIAGO

131 136 1:10:31 GIAROLI Angelo M M55+ 1959 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

133 135 1:10:52 BISI Mario M M55+ 1958 UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS

136 116 1:11:51 MAGNANI Andrea M M55+ 1966 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

139 167 1:12:35 RAVAZZINI Ruggero M M55+ 1958 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

140 139 1:14:36 SANTACHIARA Ivan M M55+ 1947 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

142 59 1:15:04 SIDOLI Giuliano M M55+ 1944 INSIEME PER RIVALTA APS E ASD

143 174 1:17:47 MARMIROLI Roberto M M55+ 1969 POD. CAVRIAGO

145 23 1:18:15 NEGRI Giulio M M55+ 1954 POD. CAVRIAGO

146 142 1:20:56 BONINI Mauro M M55+ 1955 INSIEME PER RIVALTA APS E ASD

148 101 1:23:11 DU Bien Sen M M55+ 1955 POD. CAVRIAGO


